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Easy to operate automate cardboard
box that reduces packaging time,
with the additional benefitit can be
folded to a convenient return format.

Material: B orE flute Cardboard

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on
pallets

®
Closure: Papertape / 3

FSC

Standard box packaging

Self-standing Box

Easy to operate automate self-standing
cardboard box that reduces packaging
time severely, with the additional
benefit it can be folded to a convenient
return format.

Material: B orE flute Cardboard

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on
pallets

®
Closure: Papertape ,/ }

FSC



Standard packaging details and prices

Box 1
Box 2
Box 3

Box 4

Box 5

SKU number

60RZ

70RZ

75RZ

80RZ

95RZ

Packed

Size mm (WxLxH)

120x200x60
180x300x30
237x341x113

290x390150

387x491x193

Collapsed size mm

Units per box/pallet Volume (liters) (WxLxH)

2.880 1,44 200x130x30
1.600 4,86 300x190x30
750 9,79 340x240x30
800 17,05 400x310x40
260 37,66 490x390x40

Folded (back)

Folded (front)



Standard packaging details and prices

Name

Self-standing Box 1
Self-standing Box 2
Self-standing Box 3

Self-standing Box 4

Self-standing Box 5

Self-standing Box 6

Self-standing Box 7

SKU number

61RZ

65RZ

71RZ

76RZ

81RZ

86RZ

96RZ

Size mm (WxLxH)

130x200x60
160x215x80
220x310x110

260x350x130
300x400x150

340x450x170

380x480x190

Open

Units per box/pallet

Conditional
Conditional
Conditional

Conditional

Conditional

Conditional

Conditional

Folded (back)

Volume (liters)

1,56
2,75
7,50

11,83
18,00

26,01

34,66

Collapsed size mm
(WxLxH)

130x200x20
160x220x20
220x310x20

260x350x30
300x400x30

340x450x30

380x450x30

Folded (front)



Cardboard Bag

Cardboard shipping bag to replace
plastic bags with the additional benefit it
can be folded to a convenientreturn
format.

Material: Cardboard

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on pallets

VA

FSC

Closure: Label

Standard ba¢ packaging

Paper Bag

Organic paper shipping bag for clothing
and more. With reusable self-adhesive
closure and with the additional benefit it
can be folded to convenient return
format.

Material: Paper
Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on pallets

Closure: Self-adhesive closure

FSC



Name

Cardboard Bag 1
Cardboard Bag 2

Cardboard Bag 3

g

Il ¢

S

Packed

i}

SKU number

15RZ

25RZ

35RZ

Size mm (WxLxH)

310x280x50
450x400x60

640x4501x70

Open

Units per box/pallet Volume (liters)
2.160 1,45
1.800 3,60
1.800 6,72

Folded (back)

Standard packaging details and prices

Collapsed size mm
(WxLxH)

280x110x20
400x160x20

450x220x20

Folded (front)



Name SKU number
Paper Bag 1 11RZ
Paper Bag 2 21RZ
Paper Bag 3 31RZ

Packed

Size mm (WxLxH)

230x350x40

300x430x80

450x580x100

Units per box/pallet

Conditional
Conditional

Conditional

Folded (back)

Volume (liters)

1,07
3,44

8,70

Standard packaging details and prices

Collapsed size mm
(WxLxH)

280x110x20
400x160x20

450x220x20

Folded (front)



Special packaging

The RE-ZIP Premium Bag is a more
exclusive version of the RE-ZIP Bag. It
is made from a stronger material,
making it more resource-intensive to
produce and circulate. Secured with
avelcro closure.

Material: Texon Vouge cellulose
material, velcro

Durability: Up to 30 times

Customized packaging

RE-ZIP packaging can be made semi
(logo tape or stickers) or full white
labeled at higher volumes.

Contact RE-ZIP for a quote.



Special packaging details and prices

Collapsed size mm

SKU number Size mm (WxLxH) Units per box/pallet Volume (liters) (WxLxH)
Premium Bag 1 10RZ 200x300x100 3.780 2,00 20x10x4
Premium Bag 2 20RZ 250x300x100 2.880 2,50 25x10x3
Premium Bag 3 30RZ 300x480x100 1.620 4,80 30x14x2
Premium Bag 4 40RZ 350x700x150 990 12,25 35x24x2

‘"’ |

Packed Open Folded (back) Folded (front)



New packaging prototypes

Book Sleve

Cardboard book cover for books and other flat items, with
the additional benefit that it can be folded into a
convenient return format. Additional sizes planned for
future release. FSC certification is available upon request.

Material: Cardboard

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on pallets
Closure: Paper tape

Internal

dimensions

mm (WxLxH):  175x260x30



Accessories

Paper Tape

This eco-friendly tape is made from
silicone-free kraft paper, which is
recyclable.

It matches the strength and tear
resistance of synthetic plastic tape
and provides immediate, long-lasting

adhesion with natural rubber adhesive.

[t does not tear the cardboard on our
packaging when the tape is removed.

Length: 50 meter

Customized tape

Our customized kraft paper sealing
tape offers the same eco-friendly
benefits as our standard paper tape.

Personalize your shipments with your
own logo on this sealing solution.

Length: 50 meter



Accessories
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SKU number

Name
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Customized tape

31AS

Paper tape



Want to know more?

Whether you're interested in ordering samples, learning more about our packaging options, or
getting pricing details, we're here to help! Simply send us an email to get started.

To request samples, please email sales@re-zip.com and include the following details:
«  SKU number (for the samples you're requesting)
+ Company name

e Address
« Att.: (person)
«  Email

*  Phone number


mailto:sales@re-zip.com

