

Product catalogue

Circular packaging is the future of e-commerce



Standard box packaging

Box



Easy to operate automate cardboard box that reduces packaging time, with the additional benefit it can be folded to a convenient return format.

Material: B or E flute Cardboard

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on

pallets

Closure: Paper tape



Self-standing Box



Easy to operate automate self-standing cardboard box that reduces packaging time severely, with the additional benefit it can be folded to a convenient return format.

Material: B or E flute Cardboard

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on

pallets

Closure: Paper tape



Name	SKU number	Size mm (WxLxH)	Units per box/pallet	Volume (liters)	Collapsed size mm (WxLxH)
Box 1	60RZ	120x200x60	2.880	1,44	200x130x30
Box 2	70 RZ	180x300x90	1.600	4,86	300x190x30
Box 3	75RZ	237x341x113	750	9,79	340x240x30
Box 4	80RZ	290x390150	800	17,05	400x310x40
Box 5	95RZ	387x491x193	260	37,66	490x390x40









Folded (back)

Folded (front)

Name	SKU number	Size mm (WxLxH)	Units per box/pallet	Volume (liters)	Collapsed size mm (WxLxH)
Self-standing Box 1	61RZ	130x200x60	Conditional	1,56	130x200x20
Self-standing Box 2	65RZ	160x215x80	Conditional	2,75	160x220x20
Self-standing Box 3	71RZ	220x310x110	Conditional	7,50	220x310x20
Self-standing Box 4	76RZ	260x350x130	Conditional	11,83	260x350x30
Self-standing Box 5	81RZ	300x400x150	Conditional	18,00	300x400x30
Self-standing Box 6	86RZ	340x450x170	Conditional	26,01	340x450x30
Self-standing Box 7	96RZ	380×480×190	Conditional	34,66	380x450x30



Packed



Don't break me

Princetory of the

British Street

British Str

Folded (back)



Folded (front)

Standard bag packaging

Cardboard Bag



Cardboard shipping bag to replace plastic bags with the additional benefit it can be folded to a convenient return format.

Material: Cardboard

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on pallets

Closure: Label



Paper Bag



Organic paper shipping bag for clothing and more. With reusable self-adhesive closure and with the additional benefit it can be folded to convenient return format.

Material: Paper

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on pallets

Closure: Self-adhesive closure



Name	SKU number	Size mm (WxLxH)	Units per box/pallet	Volume (liters)	Collapsed size mm (WxLxH)
Cardboard Bag 1	15RZ	310x280x50	2.160	1,45	280x110x20
Cardboard Bag 2	25RZ	450x400x60	1.800	3,60	400x160x20
Cardboard Bag 3	35RZ	640x4501x70	1.800	6,72	450x220x20







Open



Folded (back)



Folded (front)

Name	SKU number	Size mm (WxLxH)	Units per box/pallet	Volume (liters)	Collapsed size mm (WxLxH)
Paper Bag 1	11RZ	230x350x40	Conditional	1,07	280x110x20
Paper Bag 2	21RZ	300x430x80	Conditional	3,44	400x160x20
Paper Bag 3	31RZ	450x580x100	Conditional	8,70	450x220x20







Open



Folded (back)



Folded (front)

Special packaging

Premium Bag



The RE-ZIP Premium Bag is a more exclusive version of the RE-ZIP Bag. It is made from a stronger material, making it more resource-intensive to produce and circulate. Secured with a velcro closure.

Material: Texon Vouge cellulose

material, velcro

Durability: Up to 30 times

Customized packaging



RE-ZIP packaging can be made semi (logo tape or stickers) or full white labeled at higher volumes.

Contact RE-ZIP for a quote.

Special packaging details and prices

Name	SKU number	Size mm (WxLxH)	Units per box/pallet	Volume (liters)	Collapsed size mm (WxLxH)
Premium Bag 1	10RZ	200x300x100	3.780	2,00	20x10x4
Premium Bag 2	20RZ	250x300x100	2.880	2,50	25x10x3
Premium Bag 3	30RZ	300x480x100	1.620	4,80	30x14x2
Premium Bag 4	40RZ	350x700x150	990	12,25	35x24x2







Your planet thanks you!

Folded (back)



Folded (front)

New packaging prototypes

Book Sleve



Cardboard book cover for books and other flat items, with the additional benefit that it can be folded into a convenient return format. Additional sizes planned for future release. FSC certification is available upon request.

Material: Cardboard

Delivery: Bundles, flatbed on pallets

Closure: Paper tape

Internal

dimensions

mm (WxLxH): 175x260x30

Accessories

Paper Tape



This eco-friendly tape is made from silicone-free kraft paper, which is recyclable.

It matches the strength and tear resistance of synthetic plastic tape and provides immediate, long-lasting adhesion with natural rubber adhesive.

It does not tear the cardboard on our packaging when the tape is removed.

Length: 50 meter

Customized tape



Our customized kraft paper sealing tape offers the same eco-friendly benefits as our standard paper tape.

Personalize your shipments with your own logo on this sealing solution.

Length: 50 meter

Accessories

Name	SKU number
Paper tape	31AS



Name	SKU number
Customized tape	32AS



Want to know more?



Whether you're interested in ordering samples, learning more about our packaging options, or getting pricing details, we're here to help! Simply send us an email to get started.

To request samples, please email <u>sales@re-zip.com</u> and include the following details:

- SKU number (for the samples you're requesting)
- Company name
- Address
- Att.: (person)
- Email
- Phone number